European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

2nd Qatar Arabian Horse Show for H
Local Bred (C National)

Al Shaqgab, Qatar
23 Oct 2022, Mares 4 - 6 years
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old
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: GHUZLAN AL 90.5
MARROONA
Colour: bay TYPE 19
Owner: AL m 18.5
MARROONA STUD BODY 18 18 185 17.5 185 185 18.5
LEGS 15.5 15,5 15,5 155 155 15.5 16
MOVE 19 18,5 18.5 19 19 18.5 19
2nd Name: SAHAB AL 90.4
MAHA
Colour: grey JYRE 19
Owner: Mr. Saoud m 19
Saad Abdulla Al o))l 175 175 175 175 18 185 18
Dehaimi
LEGS 15 15.5 15,5 155 15,5 155 15.5
MOVE 19 19 18.5 19 19 18.5 19.5
3rd Name: JUMOUH AL 89.9
EBB
Colour: grey
Owner: AL EBB STUD
4th Name: FAJR AL 89.9

ADEED
Colour: grey
Owner: AL ADEED m 19 19 19 19 185 19.5

19
STUD lel )@ 17.5 18 18 17.5 17.5 18 18.5

LEGS 155 155 15 15 15 155 16
MOVE 19 19 18,5 18.5 19 18,5 195

19



5th

6th

7th

8th

Name: FARAH UMM

ALUDHAM

Colour: bay

Owner: MR. NASSER
MOHAMMED M A AL
HAJRI

Name: JAWAHER AL
MAHA

Colour: grey

Owner: Mr. Saad
Abdulla O SH Al
Dehaimi

Name: EZWAH AL
FARRES

Colour: grey

Owner: Mr. Mansoor
Masoud M A Al-
Marri

Name: GALA AL
FARRES

Colour: grey

Owner: Mr. Mansoor
Masoud M A Al-
Marri

Name: AISHA AL
HAMDAN

Colour: grey
Owner: Al Hamdan
Stud

89.7

89.6

89.5

89.5

16

16
18.5 185 18.5

18.5

18.5

18

19



Judges

A.A. = Ali Ghanem Al Mazrouei, AE

E.F. = Elyas Ebrahim Faraj, BH

J.B. = Jerzy Bialobok, PL

M.A. = Majed Abdullah Al-Mehyawi, SA

M.B. = Mohamed Ahmed Fathy Badrawy, EG
T.A. = Talal Al Nisf, KW

U.A. o Urs Aeschbacher, CH
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